
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 26, 2010

450 Motocross

TOYOTA TRUCKS THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  540.3251

5 R. Dungey  341.1432

29 A. Short  441.1653

32 K. Cunningham  441.2344

55 K. Chisholm  441.5575

101 B. Townley  541.6176

23 J. Brayton  441.6387

800 M. Alessi  341.6468

24 B. Metcalfe  441.9469

41 K. Regal  342.02910

122 D. Reardon  542.16211

40 J. Moss  342.23612

1 C. Reed  442.28913

10 T. Hahn  242.31614

71 K. Summers  442.33015

27 N. Wey  442.33016

35 M. Goerke  442.34117

42 B. Evans  342.43518

46 R. Sipes  542.48819

134 T. Sewell  542.49920

771 T. ODell  342.56321

241 D. Anderson  242.64022

712 M. Moss  342.71323

8 G. Langston  442.93024

79 J. Sipes  342.95325

43 S. Clarke  443.15226

251 J. Clark  443.46727

196 T. Wharton  543.56428

58 W. Peick  643.71029

167 R. Mills  343.77630

209 H. Harrison  343.88931

184 D. Stapleton  443.90032

201 C. Rodriguez  543.94233

232 J. Berry  444.07934

88 R. Renner  444.09235

472 T. Sherman  544.57136

862 O. Barbaree  545.15737

958 A. de Jager  345.39238

247 T. Parks II  445.83939

226 D. Brassfield  248.48540

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 K. Cunningham  440.4721

29 A. Short  240.5032

33 J. Grant  540.7033

122 D. Reardon  540.8984

41 K. Regal  241.0405

800 M. Alessi  241.1726

46 R. Sipes  341.2977

23 J. Brayton  241.3758

1 C. Reed  141.4219

71 K. Summers  441.53310

24 B. Metcalfe  441.57611

55 K. Chisholm  441.58612

134 T. Sewell  541.62813

5 R. Dungey  441.67914

101 B. Townley  641.73315

27 N. Wey  441.82516

241 D. Anderson  241.99217

712 M. Moss  342.03518

42 B. Evans  442.04419

43 S. Clarke  342.12120

40 J. Moss  342.19721

10 T. Hahn  542.36522

771 T. ODell  442.44323

35 M. Goerke  342.89924

88 R. Renner  542.93125

232 J. Berry  142.94726

167 R. Mills  343.06827

209 H. Harrison  343.15428

8 G. Langston  443.31829

958 A. de Jager  443.33030

201 C. Rodriguez  443.52431

251 J. Clark  343.67032

196 T. Wharton  643.67233

184 D. Stapleton  443.73334

58 W. Peick  543.74735

79 J. Sipes  443.79536

862 O. Barbaree  543.87937

472 T. Sherman  244.16038

247 T. Parks II  245.62639

226 D. Brassfield  248.67040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  544.8951

23 J. Brayton  245.3482

46 R. Sipes  645.7713

10 T. Hahn  546.0584

101 B. Townley  546.1735

800 M. Alessi  346.2046

24 B. Metcalfe  346.2167

32 K. Cunningham  246.3958

134 T. Sewell  546.4029

55 K. Chisholm  446.41110

122 D. Reardon  346.43211

42 B. Evans  446.45312

29 A. Short  446.54813

5 R. Dungey  446.61014

241 D. Anderson  546.61315

71 K. Summers  446.62516

1 C. Reed  446.74317

27 N. Wey  446.80918

41 K. Regal  346.94219

43 S. Clarke  546.97520

79 J. Sipes  247.12821

712 M. Moss  347.41122

88 R. Renner  447.42523

209 H. Harrison  447.45024

35 M. Goerke  347.60425

771 T. ODell  447.63326

40 J. Moss  347.66527

232 J. Berry  447.76628

8 G. Langston  248.04329

251 J. Clark  448.10230

58 W. Peick  348.17131

201 C. Rodriguez  448.18632

196 T. Wharton  548.19033

184 D. Stapleton  448.57134

167 R. Mills  448.95135

958 A. de Jager  349.17036

862 O. Barbaree  549.59037

247 T. Parks II  249.90738

472 T. Sherman  349.92539

226 D. Brassfield  156.06440
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